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and Sanitation

SekweleR@dws.gov.za

Mr Kwazikwakhe
Majola®

Senior Hydrogeologist, GGRETA Project
South Africa National Coordinator,
Department of Water and Sanitation,
South Africa

MajolaK@dws.gov.za

Mr Phera Ramoeli

Director, Water Division Infrastructure
and Services, Southern African
Development Community (SADC)

pramoeli@sadc.int

Mr Khahliso Leketa

Orange-Senqu River Commission
(ORASECOM)

kleketa@gmail.com

Ms Blanca Jiménez-
Cisneros

Director Water Sciences Division,
Secretary of the UNESCO-IHP

UNESCO International Hydrological Programme (UNESCO-IHP)

Ms Alice Aureli

Chief of the Section of Groundwater
Systems and Settlements, UNESCO-IHP

a.aureli@unesco.org

Mr Andrea Merla

Senior Advisor Hydrogeology,
UNESCO-IHP

merla.andrea@gmail.com

Mr Stefano Burchi

Senior Legal Advisor, UNESCO-IHP

stefano.burchi@gmail.com

Mr Jac van der Gun

Senior Advisor, UNESCO-IHP

j.vandergun@home.nl

Mr Willi Struckmeier

Senior Advisor, UNESCO-IHP

willistr@online.de

! Attended via Web Conferencing




Mr Neno Kukuric

Director, UNESCO Category 2
International Groundwater Resources
Assessment Centre (IGRAC)

neno.kukuric@un-igrac.org

Mr Geert-Jan Nijsten

Senior Researcher UNESCO Category 2
International Groundwater Resources
Assessment Centre (IGRAC)

geert-jan.nijsten@un-igrac.org

Ms Francesca Greco

Gender Specialist, UNESCO WWAP

f.greco@unesco.org

Ms Natalya Kim

Programme Associate, UNESCO Almaty
Cluster Office, Kazakhstan

n.kim@unesco.org

Mr Youssef Filali-
Meknassi

Science Programme Specialist, UNESCO
Office in Windhoek

y.filali-meknassi@unesco.org

Mr Tales Carvalho
Resende

Trifinio Case Study Coordinator,
UNESCO-IHP

t.carvalho-resende@unesco.org

Mr Suren Gevinian

Pretashkent Case Study Coordinator,
UNESCO-IHP

s.gevinian@unesco.org

Ms Marina Rubio

Trifinio Case Study Coordinator,
UNESCO-IHP

m.rubio@unesco.org

Mr Ralph Mahfoud

Consultant, UNESCO-IHP

r.mahfoud@unesco.org

Mr Vefa Moustafaev

Consultant, UNESCO-IHP

v.moustafaev@unesco.org

Mr Aurélien Dumont

Consultant, UNESCO-IHP

au.dumont@unesco.org

Ms Irina Pavlova

Consultant, UNESCO-IHP

i.pavlova@unesco.org

Ms Fernanda Ferreira
De Freitas

Intern, UNESCO-IHP

f.ferreira-de-freitas@unesco.org




